

Ex. 25/2024  
M/s Aluco Panels Ltd. vs. Mohd. Azam Bitto

06.06.2024

Transfer certificate received by way of assignment. Let it be checked and registered.

Present: None for DH.

Let Nazir report be called for 31.07.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
06.06.2024