

EX25/24  
M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED  
Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

31.07.2024

Present: Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for decree holder with AR  
Sh. Amit Jain.

Subject to removal of objections raised by Nazir, let notice of the present execution be issued to judgment debtor on filing of PF/RC/Speed-post returnable for 27.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
31.07.2024