

EX25/24

M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

27.09.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.

None for JD.

Despite service of notice, JD has not appeared.

Let warrants of attachment be issued against the JD, on filing of PF, returnable for 22.11.2024.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on 14.10.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.09.2024