

M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

10.02.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for DH with AR of DH.
Ld. counsel for JD with JD.

I am told that parties have agreed to settle the present execution on the principle amount payable under the decree and have agreed that JD shall pay Rs.30,000/- per month till payment of the principle amount. JD has paid Rs.30,000/- today to AR of DH.

List for further payment under the decree on 10.03.2025.

Nazir to prepare a chart of payment.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.02.2025