

EX 25/24
M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

15.07.2025

Present: AR for DH.
Sh. Muziburrahman, Ld. counsel for JD.

Counsel for JD seeks time to make payment.

List on 24.07.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
15.07.2025