

EX. 25/24  
M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED VS. MOHD.AZAM BITTOO

12.08.2025

Present: Mr. Amit Kumar Jain, AR for DH in person.  
None for JD.

Mr. Jain informs that JD has paid Rs.20,000/- through online mode yesterday.

List for further payment on 12.09.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
12.08.2025