

EX 25/24
M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

26.12.2025

Present: None.

As per Nazir report, a sum of Rs.1,59,822/- is due and payable under the decree as on 10.11.2025.

Renotify on 07.02.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
26.12.2025