

EX 25/24

M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

07.02.2026

Present: Mr. Amit Kumar Jain, Ld. Counsel for decree holder
through V.C.
None for JD.

Counsel for DH submits that JD has assured to make
further payment within a week.

Re-notify on 02.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.02.2026