

EX 25/24

M/S ALUCO PANELS LIMITED Vs. MOHD. AZAM BITTO

07.05.2026

Present: AR of decree holder in person.
None for JD.

As per report of Nazir, a sum of Rs. 1,19,822/- is still payable under the decree.

As per AR of decree holder, JD had approached the decree holder and sought time to make payment.

At request of decree holder, re-notify on 26.05.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.05.2026